## SF0107H3002.01 (TO ENGROSSED COPY) (CORRECTED COPY) [DIVIDED AMENDMENT]

1	Page	1-line	2	Delete "acquisition,"; delete "or sale".
2				
3	Page	1-line	12	Delete "Acquisition,"; delete "and sale".
4				
5	Page	2-line	3	Delete "acquire,".
6				
7	Page	2-line	4	Delete "or sell".
8			_	
9	Page	2-line	5	Delete "acquisition or".
10	_	o		
	Page	2-line	22	Delete "36-1-111(a)(i)" and insert
12				"36-1-111(a)(intro) and (i)".
13	Deere	2 1400	1.0	After "guarded by" delete beleves of live
14 15	Page	3-line	18	After " <u>surrounded by</u> " delete balance of line.
	Daga	2 1 + m c	10	Delete entirely and incert "preimete land:"
16 17	Page	3-line	19	Delete entirely and insert "private land;".
18	Dago	4-line	22	Strike "twenty-five".
10 19	raye	-TTHE	2.5	Stirke twenty-live .
	Dage	5-line	1	Strike "percent (25%)" and insert "twelve and
20 21	raye	2 TTHE	1	one-half percent (12.5%) ". STORER
				One marr percent (12.58) . DIORER